GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1

D PROST REG. (4) CPR) 1-16.101

[STANDARD FORM 30, JULY 1966 [ - |

1. AMENDMENT/ MODIFICATION NO 2. EFFECTIVE DATE 3. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQUEST NO 4. PROJECT NO. (If applicabie)
Two 10/19/81 RFPA No. ACR-81-427
5. ISSUED BY CODE & ADMINISTERED BY (If otber than block 5) CODE |

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory COmmITSION
Division of Contracts
wWashington, D.C. 20555

Vo CoNmacIon CODE | B FACILITY CODE | g p?
[[] soucranon wo.

[ br. Pierre Zaleski 1
. c/o Dr. David Okrent DATED (See black 9)
(et . 5532 Boelter Hall Eo
3:}” School of Engineering 3 CommaactORoeR NO. NRC-11-81-427

University of California, LA 1/19/81
|_Los Angeles, California 90024 ._J DATED (See black 11)

§ THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The obove numbered solicnoton it amended s set forth in block 12 The hwvwdnwhdbnm.uoioﬂonm » extended D s not extended.

Oferon must acknowledpe receip! of this amendment prior 1o the howr ond dote specifed in the solxnoton, of o ded. by one of the following methods

() By ochnowiedging receipt of this omendment on soch copy of the offer submitted; or () By separote leter of telegrom

(6 By ugning ond returnng . _copws of this omendmeni;
whith includes © relerence lo the solicitation and omendment numbers. FAILURE OF YO!' ACKNOWLELGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND

DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I, by virtue of this omendmen rou Gesire to ge on ofter ol y submited, such chonge moy be mode by ‘wiegrom
o lener, provided such telegrom or lefer mokes reference 1o the soliciotion ond this dment, ond ¢ prioe Yo e opening howr ond m .ociﬁo(

10 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requrred )

B&R 70-19-03 B-1557 DEOBLIGATE: $473.99

V1. THIS ROCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODIHCATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS
(o) D This Chonge Order 1 issund punuvont o
The Chonges s forh in block 12 ore mode 1o the obove numbered comroct / order. :

k) m1h~nuwh~¢mmlﬁcv-ind-m~-dmhm chonges (such o1 chonges in poying office, opproprohon doto, eic.) st forth in block 12

fe} WN.. Supplementol Agreement it entered info pursuont to outhonty of Mutual AQLEMD.LEAHLE.S—_—.

¥ modifies the above numbered controct = set forth in block 12

12 DELCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION

"Safety Design Criteria for a Large (1000 MW) LMFBR"

This Supplemental Agreement is issued to deobligate the balance of $473.99
remaining under the contract.

A total amount of $9,326.11 has been paid under this contract. This amount
includes payment for the final billing period under the contract.

5201270
PDR €0 }59 820104
!Mupndﬂ‘hrn,aﬂomo“ d of the & o d » block § o1 b Mdnbﬁb-ou‘“
maam”'mflmwa/mmsm%wm%m -+ COMES TO ISSUNG ORICE
14 NAME OF cmnu/mméﬂ Z j Wtb STA
ik (Sgrerse of peron o upn) ” { of 0]
15 NAME AND TITIE OF SIGNER (Type or promi) 6 DATE SIGNED |18 NAME Of CONTRACTING OFFICER ( 1ype o primt) v ;7:307—
)
Dr. Pierre Zaleski 10/ /8] Mr. Craig D. Lebu, Chief

sl



